DIMENSION LEGEND
145.00
[5.71"]
30.00
[1.18"]
38.00
[1.50"]
38.00
[1.50"]
10.00
[0.39"]
10.00
[0.39"]
11.00
[0.43"]
20
.0
0
[0
.7
9"
]
AV
AI
LA
BL
E
IN
 1
2'
 (L
)
AV
AI
LA
BL
E
IN
 3
65
7.
60
 (L
)
Millimeter (mm)
[Inches (") / Foot (')]
20.00
[0.79"]
AV
AI
LA
BL
E
IN
 1
2'
 (L
)
AV
AI
LA
BL
E
IN
 3
65
7.
60
 (L
) SCALE
3
6L 1
ISOMETRIC VIEW
1:2 MTS
0 50MM
SCALE
4
6L 1
FRONT ELEVATION
1:1 MTRSSCALE
1
6L 1
PLAN
1:2 MTRS SCALE
2
6L 1
SIDE ELEVATION
1:2 MTRS
0 100MM0 100MM
38.00
[1.50"]
175.00
[6.89"]
151.00
[5.94"]
20.00
[0.79"]
0 100MM
5.50
[0.22"]
11.50
[0.45"]
SPECIFICATION :
NOVANO
PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT LAW.
THIS DRAWING AS AN
INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE
IS THE PROPERTY OF
N  O  V  A  N  O
AND AS SUCH MUST NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED IN PART
OR IN WHOLE WITHOUT THE
PERMISSION OF THE AUTHOR.
TITLE :
PRODUCT CODE :
DIMENSIONS (W x T x L) :
6" LUSSO
PROFILE
NV-SID-14538-LUBL
145 MM x 20 MM x 3.65 M
 5 34  IN x 34 IN x 12 FT
TECHNICAL
DRAWING
SPECIFICATION
- ISOMETRIC VIEW
- PLAN
- FRONT ELEVATION
- SIDE ELEVATION
DATE :
05.05.2026
A-3 6L - 1
NOVANO BUILDING
PRODUCTS
USA
SHEET CONTENTS :
SHEET SIZE : DRAWING NO :
REVISION :
0
CONTINENT :
DRAWN BY : DATE :
CHECKED BY : DATE :
ACD 05.05.2026
175.00
[6.89"]
11.00
[0.43"]
10.00
[0.39"]
10.00
[0.39"]
38.00
[1.50"]
38.00
[1.50"]
38.00
[1.50"]
30.00
[1.18"]
145.00
[5.71"]